Contents
LED Mini Spotlights
LED Cob Downlights
LED Surface Lights
LED Linear Light
LED Street Lights
LED Flood Light
LED Bulkhead

ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF DIMENSION CUT.DIA. CRI ANGLE PKG.
120
120
110x57
110x57
MP-SPARK-8+8W 8+8W >0.95 30 5072
MP-SPARK-8+8W 8+8W >0.95 30 5072
CRYSTAL LED SPOT LIGHT
CR
YS
TA
L+ +
3000K
4000K
6500K
MP-CRYSTAL-20W 20W >0.95 80 120 20
120 20
120 20
115x70 100
160x90 145
160x90 145
115x70 100
160x90 145
160x90 145
115x70 100
160x90 145
160x90 145
MP-CRYSTAL-20W 20W >0.95 80
MP-CRYSTAL-20W 20W >0.95 80
CRYSTAL LED SPOT LIGHT
CR
YS
TA
L+ +
3000K
4000K
6500K
MP-CRYSTAL-30W 30W >0.95 80 120 10
120 10
120 10
MP-CRYSTAL-30W 30W >0.95 80
MP-CRYSTAL-30W 30W >0.95 80
C
R
YS
TA
L+ CRYSTAL LED SPOT LIGHT+
3000K
4000K
6500K
MP-CRYSTAL-50W 50W >0.95 80 120 10
120 10
120 10
MP-CRYSTAL-50W 50W >0.95 80
MP-CRYSTAL-50W 50W >0.95 80

N
ET
R
IS
MP-NETRIS-45W
MP-NETRIS-45W
45W
45W
3000K
4000K
>0.95
>0.95
80
80
NETRIS (B) LED LINEAR LIGHT
MP-NETRIS-45W 45W 6500K >0.95 80
120
120
120
MP-NETRIS-45W

140
140
140
120x50
150x50
120x50
150x50
120x50
150x50
MP-GLARE-12W
MP-GLARE-12W
12W
12W
12W
>0.95
MP-GLARE-12W 12W >0.95
>0.95
>0.95
80
80

+ +
3000K
4000K
6000K
3 IN 1
GLARE    LED DOWNLIGHT
MP-GLARE-18W
MP-GLARE-18W
MP-GLARE-18W
18W
18W
18W
>0.95 80
80
80
MP-GLARE-18W 18W >0.95
>0.95
>0.95
80
G

>0.9
4 Feet
4 Feet
50
50
3000K/4000K/6500K
SMART LINE NEXT LED BATTEN LIGHT
SM
AR
T
LI
N
E
120
120
MP-SLN-40W 40W >0.9 4 Feet 303000K/4000K/6500K
SMART LINE NEXT LED BATTEN LIGHT
SM
AR
T

1 Feet
1 Feet
50
50
3000K/4000K/6500K
SMART LINE NEXT LED BATTEN LIGHT
SM
AR
T
LI
N
E
120
120
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF DIMENSION ANGLE PKG.
MP-SLN-22W 22W >0.9 4 Feet 50120
 Lighting
100
EYE
COMFORT
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF DIMENSION ANGLE PKG.
PILOT LED TRACK LIGHT
PI
LO
T
10W >0.9 95x63x180
95x75x210
95x80x230
503000K 30/60/90
10W >0.9 95x63x180
95x63x210
95x80x230
504000K 30/60/90
MP-PILOT-10W
MP-PILOT-10W
MP-PILOT-10W 10W >0.9 95x63x180
95x63x210
95x80x230
506500K 30/60/90
PILOT LED TRACK LIGHT
PI
LO
T
20W >0.9 303000K 30/60/90
20W >0.9 304000K 30/60/90
MP-PILOT-20W
MP-PILOT-20W
MP-PILOT-20W 20W >0.9 306500K 30/60/90
PILOT LED TRACK LIGHT
PI
LO
T
30W >0.9 203000K 30/60/90
30W >0.9 204000K 30/60/90
MP-PILOT-30W
MP-PILOT-30W
MP-PILOT-30W 30W >0.9 206500K 30/60/90
100
EYE
COMFORT
M-SPOT LED WALL SPOT LIGHT
MP-M-SPOT-3W 3W >0.95 38 50
50
50
80
MP-M-SPOT-6W 6W >0.95 3880
MP-M-SPOT-10W 10W >0.95 3880
3000K
4000K
6500K
M
-S
PO
T
FOCUS LED WALL SPOT LIGHT
MP-FOCUS-3W 3W >0.9 3880 50
50
50
MP-FOCUS-6W 6W >0.9 3880
MP-FOCUS-10W 10W >0.9 3880
3K/4K/6K
3K/4K/6K
3K/4K/6K
FO

EYE
COMFORT
 Lighting
VISTA LED STREET LIGHT
VI
ST
A
ST
R
EE
T
LI
G
H
T
MP-VISTA-24W 24W 3000K 117x260mm
135x290mm
170x345mm
117x260mm
135x290mm
170x345mm
6500K
>0.9 20120
MP-VISTA-24W 24W >0.9 20120
VISTA LED STREET LIGHT
VI
ST
A
ST
R
EE
T
LI
G
H
T
MP-VISTA-36W 36W 3000K
6500K
>0.9 20120
MP-VISTA-36W 36W >0.9 20120
VISTA LED STREET LIGHT
VI
ST
A
ST
R
EE
T
LI
G
H
T
MP-VISTA-50W 50W 3000K
6500K
>0.9 10120
MP-VISTA-50W 50W >0.9 10120
ITEM CODE POWER COL.TEMP PF DIMENSION ANGLE PKG.
MP-NETVUE-60W 60W
120W
60W
120W
60W

3000K/6500K 50
50
50
50
50
50
503000K/6500K
3000K/6500K
6 & 12 inch
6 & 12 inch
VICTUS  MIRROR LIGHT
VI
C
TU
S
MP-12W-VICTUS 12W >0.9 80 38 20
*Also Available In Gold & Rose Gold Fixture.
500x198x130
PROMAX  MIRROR LIGHT
PR
O
M
AX
MP-12W-PROMAX 12W >0.9 80 38 20
*Also Available In Gold & Rose Gold Fixture.
500x198x130
 Lighting Lighting
100
EYE
COMFORT
SOLAR SMART SPIKE LIGHT
MP-SOLAR-10W 10W >0.95 80
180
180
180
180

147x95x78
127x95x78 80 120 40
4012080
 Lighting SmartBe
Power
100
EYE
COMFORT
MP-XYLO-2W 2W
XYLO GOLD LED WAL LIGHT
XY
LO
 G
O
LD
MP-ACCENT-12W 12W
ACCENT LED WAL LIGHT
AC
C
EN

100x100x57
120x120x57
45x55x90
45x55x105
45x55x105
Sensor
Based
Light
MP-LINK-3W
MP-LINK-3W
LIN
K
LINK LED WALL LIGHT
40
40
MP-2835-120 12W 5MTR 240 20 500
TWINKLE STAR LED STRIP LIGHT
TW
IN
K